
Arakkonam - Jolarpettai MEMU Express Special/06085o - MEMU - SR 
AJJ/Arakkonam Junction to JTJ/Jolarpettai Junction 

3h 10m - 145 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 18:05 1 0 41 85 SR
2 AVN Anavardikhanpettai 18:22 18:23 1m 0 1 12 83 109 SR
3 SHU Sholinghur 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 21 53 129 SR
4 TUG Thalangai 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 29 39 143 SR
5 WJR Walajah Road Junction 18:53 18:55 2m 0 1 36 33 176 SR
6 MCN Mukundarayapuram 19:09 19:10 1m 1 1 44 74 197 SR
7 THL Tiruvalam 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 49 36 195 SR
8 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 61 70 215 SR
9 GYM Gudiyattam 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 86 145 270 SR
10 MEH Melalathur 20:02 20:03 1m 0 1 90 34 275 SR
11 VLT Valathoor 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 95 60 285 SR
12 MPI Melpatti 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 101 54 295 SR
13 AB Ambur 20:33 20:35 2m 0 1 113 74 332 SR
14 VN Vaniyambadi 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 129 39 355 SR
15 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 21:15 0 1 145 - 400 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (16:38)

May 04 2024 (16:38)

1

1


